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CARRIER INFORMATION

OPERATED BY: Pace North Shore
For lost and found call (847) 869-3878

INTRODUCING

ULSE

Milwaukee Line

Pace’s new rapid transit service
Faster trips every 10-20 minutes!

OPERATED BY: Pace Northwest
For lost and found call (847) 297-0135

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable are
subject to chan?e Pace does not assume responsibility for
errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage resulting
from delayed trains or buses or failure to make connections.

Unless otherwise noted, bus will stop upon signal to driver at
any intersection along the route where it is safe to do so.
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All Pace service is
wheelchair accessible.

PQCE

All Pace buses on this route are
equipped with bike racks. 9%

Major Destinations

CTA Purple Line
Linden Station

Plaza del Lago
New Trier High School

Metra UP-North Line
Winnetka Station

Northfield Village Hall

New Trier High School
Northfield Campus

Loyola Academy

Regina Dominican High School

The Glen Town Center

Amtrak/Metra MD-North Line
Glenview Station

Notre Dame High School

CTA Blue Line
Harlem Station

Weekday Service

February 14, 2022




ROUTE 423 © LINDEN CTA - THE GLEN - HARLEM CTABE (=) pace

WEEKDAY SOUTHBOUND

SHERIDAN/
WINNETKA

WILLOW/ | CHESTNUT/
PATRIOT |LEHIGH

HARLEM/

TOUHY

6:40AM 6:48AM

6:51AM

6:58AM

7:05 7:10 714 7:20
7:10 7:16 7:21 7:28 B
7:40 7:47 7:51 7:58
7:45 7:52 7:57 8:05B
8:20 8:25 8:29 8:35
8:35 8:40 8:43 8:49
9:00 9:06 9:10 9:17
9:20 9:25 9:31 9:38
9:45 9:51 9:55 10:01
10:55 11:00 11:04 11:10
11:55 12:00PM 12:05PM 12:12PM
12:30PM  12:35 12:40 12:47
1:45 1:50 1:55 2:02
2:45 2:50 2:55 3:02
3:15 3:20 3:25 3:32
3:45 3:50 3:55 4:04
4:05 4:09 4:12 4:18
4:40 4:44 4:47 4:53
5:10 5:14 5:18 5:24
5:50 5:55 5:59 6:06
6:25 6:30 6:35 6:42
6:40 6:46 6:51 6:57
7:10 7:15 7:20 7:27
WEEKDAY NORTHBOUND

- 6:00AM
7:03AM 7:07
7:24 7:33
8:02 8:11
8:39 8:48
8:53 9:02
9:22 9:26
9:43 9:47
10:07 10:11
11:16 11:20
12:17PM 12:22PM
12:52 12:57
2:07 2:11
3:07 3:12
3:37 3:42
4:10 4:14
4:23 4:34
4:58 5:08
5:29 5:39
6:12 6:16
6:47 6:51
7:02 7:06
7:32 7:36

6:07AM
7:13
7:40
8:18
8:54
9:08
9:32
9:53
10:17
11:26
12:28PM
1:03
2:17

3:19

3:48
4:21
4:41
5:14
5:45
6:22
6:57
7:12
7:42

METRA

MD-NORTH

LINE

GLENVIEW HARLEM/ | HARLEM/ |HARLEM/
STATION # |GOLF DEMPSTER | OAKTON
5:32AM 5:35AM 5:39AM 5:42AM
6:14 6:18 6:23 6:27
6:45 6:49 6:54 6:57
7:20 7:24 7:29 7:33
7:48 7:53 7:57 8:01
8:26 8:30 8:35 8:39
9:01 9:05 9:08 9:13
9:13 9:17 9:21 9:25
9:37 9:41 9:46 9:50
9:57 10:01 10:08 10:12
10:24 10:28 10:32 10:35
11:32 11:36 11:43 11:46
12:33PM 12:37PM |12:41PM 12:44PM
1:07 1:11 1:15 1:18
2:22/2:39 2:43 2:48 2:51
*3:00 SA 3:05S 3:09S 3:12S
*3:10 SC 3:15S 3:19S 3:22S
3:23 3:28 3:32 3:35

* 3:30 SD 3:38 S 3:42S 3:45S
3:53 3:58 4:02 4:05
4:25 4:30 4:35 4:38
4:47 4:52 4:57 5:00
5:23 5:28 5:32 5:35
5:52 5:57 6:01 6:04
6:29 6:34 6:37 6:40
7:01 7:05 7:09 7:12
7:17 7:21 7:25 7:28
7:45 7:50 7:54 7:57

5:46AM
6:32
7:02
7:38
8:05
8:44
9:17
9:29
9:55
10:17
10:40
11:51
12:49PM
1:23
2:56
3:198S
3:29 S
3:41
3:51S
4:11
4:43
5:06
5:40
6:10
6:45
7:17
7:32
8:01

5:57AM
6:42
7:11
7:49
8:16
8:53
9:27
9:38
10:06
10:28
10:50
12:01PM
1:00
1:37
3:07
3:31S
3:41S
3:53
4:06 S
4:23
4:56
5:19
5:54
6:23
6:57
7:27
7:44
8:15

CTA

BLUE

LINE

HARLEM |HARLEM/
STATION |TOUHY

5:35AM 5:42AM
6:10 6:18
6:44 S 6:53 S
6:46 S 6:54 S
6:52 6:59
6:55 S 7:04S
7:30 7:41
8:05 8:14
8:35 8:46
9:00 9:09
9:45 9:53
10:45 10:53
11:15 11:23
12:15PM 12:23PM
1:15 1:23
2:23 2:31
3:15 3:23
3:55 4:02
4:40 4:47
5:10 5:17
5:35 5:41
6:00 6:07
7:05 7:13
7:40 7:47

HARLEM/

5:45AM
6:22
6:57 S
6:58 S
7:03
7:08S
7:45
8:18
8:50
9:13
9:57
10:58
11:27
12:27PM
1:26
2:35
3:27
4:06
4:51
5:21
5:45
6:11
7:17
7:51

HARLEM/ |HARLEM/
OAKTON |DEMPSTER [GOLF
5:48AM 5:51AM
6:25 6:28
7:00S 7:03S
7:01 SF -
7:06 7:09
711 S 7:14S
7:49 7:52
8:21 8:25
8:56 9:00
9:16 9:19
10:00 10:03
11:01 11:04
11:30 11:33
12:30PM 12:33PM
1:29 1:32
2:38 2:42
3:30 3:33
4:08 4:12
4:53 4:56
5:23 5:28
5:47 5:51
6:14 6:18
7:21 7:25
7:54 7:58

METRA

MD-NORTH

LINE

GLENVIEW |CHESTNUT/ |WILLOW/ |WILLOW/
STATION # PATRIOT (WAUKEGAN
5:55AM 5:58AM 6:04AM 6:08AM

- - - 6:35
6:33 6:36 6:41 6:45
*7:09 SE - - -

7:14 717 7:22 7:25
*7:20 SE - - -
7:57/7:58 8:01 8:08 8:12
8:30 8:33 8:39 8:42
9:04 9:07 9:12 9:15
9:23 9:26 9:32 9:36
10:07 10:10 10:16 10:19
11:09 11:12 11:18 11:22
11:38 11:41 11:46 11:50
12:38PM 12:41PM 12:46PM |12:49PM
1:37 1:40 1:46 1:50
2:47 2:50 2:55 2:59 G
3:38 3:41 3:47 3:51
4:16 4:19 4:24 4:27
5:00 5:03 5:07 5:10
5:33 5:36 5:41 5:44
5:55 5:58 6:04 6:07
6:24 6:27 6:33 6:36
7:30 - - -

8:04 8:07 8:13 8:16

NORTHFIELD
VILLAGE
HALL

6:13AM

6:41

6:50

7:36
8:06 H
8:17
8:52
9:20
9:41
10:24
11:27
11:55
12:54PM
1:55
3:19
3:56
4:36
5:19
5:53
6:16
6:41

8:21

METRA CTA
UP-NORTH PURPLE
LINE LINE
WINNETKA [SHERIDAN/|LINDEN
STATION # [WINNETKA [STATION
6:22AM 6:26AM 6:32AM
6:47 6:50 6:54
6:59 7:03 7:09
7:46 7:50 7:58
8:12 8:15 8:23
8:25 8:29 8:37
9:00 9:04 9:11
9:28 9:32 9:39
9:49 9:53 10:01
10:32 10:36 10:43
11:35 11:39 11:46
12:03PM 12:07PM 12:14PM
1:02 1:06 1:13
2:03 2:07 2:14
3:28 3:34 3:43
4:04 4:08 4:15
4:44 4:48 4:56
5:27 5:32 5:40
6:01 6:05 6:11
6:24 6:28 6:36
6:49 6:53 6:59
8:29 8:33 8:41

# - Route 423 makes connections to/from certain Metra trains. Please consult a Metra schedule to determine connection opportunities.
* - Time shown is at Glenview and Waukegan. Trip does not stop at the Metra MD-North Line Glenview Station on Lehigh.
S - Trip operates on school days only.
B - Trips continue to New Trier High School Northfield Campus, arriving at 7:31am and 8:08am, and then to Loyola Academy, arriving at 7:35am and 8:12am.
C - Trip begins at Loyola Academy at 3:05pm.

D - Trip begins at Regina Dominican High School at 3:15pm.

E - Trip continues to Loyola Academy at 7:19am and 7:30am, then to Regina Dominican High School at 7:28am and 7:39am.
F - Trip continues to Notre Dame High School, arriving at 7:05am.
G - Trip operates via Wagner - Lake - Laramie to serve Loyola Academy at 3:11pm, then via Laramie - lllinois - Happ to serve New Trier High School Northfield
Campus at 3:15pm and then resumes the regular route on Willow.
H - Trip starts at Willow and Wagner at 8:04am.
A - Trip begins at Loyola Academy at 2:55pm.

Unless otherwise noted, bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along the route where it is safe to do so.
No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service.
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