

Plaza del Lago

New Trier High School

Metra UP-North Line Winnetka Station

Northfield Village Hall

New Trier High School Northfield Campus

Loyola Academy

Regina Dominican High School

The Glen Town Center

Amtrak/Metra MD-North Line Glenview Station

Notre Dame High School

CTA Blue Line Harlem Station

Weekday Service

February 14, 2022

PaceBus.com

(847) 364-PACE (7223)

CARRIER INFORMATION

OPERATED BY: Pace North Shore For lost and found call (847) 869-3878

OPERATED BY: Pace Northwest For lost and found call (847) 297-0135

The schedules, fares and other information in this timetable an subject to change. Pace does not assume responsibility fo

errors in timetables, nor for inconvenience or damage resulting from delayed trains or buses or failure to make connections.

Unless otherwise noted, bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along the route where it is safe to do so.

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

INTRODUCING **EPULSE** Milwaukee Line Pace's new rapid transit service

Faster trips every 10-20 minutes!

.063021rev.030722rev

🛃 ROUTE 423 🛛 LINDEN CTA - THE GLEN - HARLEM CTA 📰 🕞 pace

WEEKDAY SOUTHBOUND

-1-	2	3		— 5 —		-7-		9	10		12	- 13 -
CTA PURPLE LINE LINDEN STATION	SHERIDAN/ WINNETKA	METRA UP-NORTH LINE WINNETKA STATION #	NORTHFIELD VILLAGE HALL	WILLOW/ WAUKEGAN	WILLOW/ PATRIOT	CHESTNUT/ LEHIGH	METRA MD-NORTH LINE GLENVIEW STATION #	HARLEM/ GOLF	HARLEM/ DEMPSTER	HARLEM/ OAKTON	HARLEM/ TOUHY	CTA BLUE LINE HARLEM STATION
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	5:32AM	5:35AM	5:39AM	5:42AM	5:46AM	5:57AM
-	-	-	-	-	6:00AM	6:07AM	6:14	6:18	6:23	6:27	6:32	6:42
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6:45	6:49	6:54	6:57	7:02	7:11
6:40AM	6:48AM	6:51AM	6:58AM	7:03AM	7:07	7:13	7:20	7:24	7:29	7:33	7:38	7:49
7:05	7:10	7:14	7:20	7:24	7:33	7:40	7:48	7:53	7:57	8:01	8:05	8:16
7:10	7:16	7:21	7:28 B	-	-	-	-	-	_	-	-	-
7:40	7:47	7:51	7:58	8:02	8:11	8:18	8:26	8:30	8:35	8:39	8:44	8:53
7:45	7:52	7:57	8:05 B	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
8:20	8:25	8:29	8:35	8:39	8:48	8:54	9:01	9:05	9:08	9:13	9:17	9:27
8:35	8:40	8:43	8:49	8:53	9:02	9:08	9:13	9:17	9:21	9:25	9:29	9:38
9:00	9:06	9:10	9:17	9:22	9:26	9:32	9:37	9:41	9:46	9:50	9:55	10:06
9:20	9:25	9:31	9:38	9:43	9:47	9:53	9:57	10:01	10:08	10:12	10:17	10:28
9:45	9:51	9:55	10:01	10:07	10:11	10:17	10:24	10:28	10:32	10:35	10:40	10:50
10:55	11:00	11:04	11:10	11:16	11:20	11:26	11:32	11:36	11:43	11:46	11:51	12:01PM
11:55	12:00PM	12:05PM	12:12PM	12:17PM	12:22PM	12:28PM	12:33PM	12:37PM	12:41PM	12:44PM	12:49PM	1:00
12:30PM	12:35	12:40	12:47	12:52	12:57	1:03	1:07	1:11	1:15	1:18	1:23	1:37
1:45	1:50	1:55	2:02	2:07	2:11	2:17	2:22/2:39	2:43	2:48	2:51	2:56	3:07
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	* 3:00 SA	3:05 S	3:09 S	3:12 S	3:19 S	3:31 S
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	* 3:10 SC	3:15 S	3:19 S	3:22 S	3:29 S	3:41 S
2:45 -	2:50	2:55	3:02	3:07	3:12	3:19	3:23	3:28	3:32	3:35	3:41	3:53
	-	-	-	-	-	-	* 3:30 SD	3:38 S	3:42 S	3:45 S	3:51 S	4:06 S
3:15	3:20	3:25	3:32	3:37	3:42	3:48	3:53	3:58	4:02	4:05	4:11	4:23
3:45	3:50	3:55	4:04	4:10	4:14	4:21	4:25	4:30	4:35	4:38	4:43	4:56
4:05	4:09	4:12	4:18	4:23	4:34	4:41	4:47	4:52	4:57	5:00	5:06	5:19
4:40	4:44	4:47	4:53	4:58	5:08	5:14	5:23	5:28	5:32	5:35	5:40	5:54
5:10	5:14	5:18	5:24	5:29	5:39	5:45	5:52	5:57	6:01	6:04	6:10	6:23
5:50	5:55	5:59	6:06	6:12	6:16	6:22	6:29	6:34	6:37	6:40	6:45	6:57
6:25	6:30	6:35	6:42	6:47	6:51	6:57	7:01	7:05	7:09	7:12	7:17	7:27
6:40	6:46	6:51	6:57	7:02	7:06	7:12	7:17	7:21	7:25	7:28	7:32	7:44
7:10	7:15	7:20	7:27	7:32	7:36	7:42	7:45	7:50	7:54	7:57	8:01	8:15

WEEKDAY NORTHBOUND

—13 —			10		8	-7-				-3-		-=()=
CTA BLUE LINE HARLEM STATION	HARLEM/	HARLEM/ OAKTON	HARLEM/ DEMPSTER	HARLEM/ GOLF	METRA MD-NORTH LINE GLENVIEW STATION #	CHESTNUT/	WILLOW/	WILLOW/ WAUKEGAN	NORTHFIELD VILLAGE HALL	METRA UP-NORTH LINE WINNETKA STATION #	SHERIDAN/ WINNETKA	CTA PURPLE LINE LINDEN STATION
5:35AM	5:42AM	5:45AM	5:48AM	5:51AM	5:55AM	5:58AM	6:04AM	6:08AM	6:13AM	6:22AM	6:26AM	6:32AM
-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	6:35	6:41	6:47	6:50	6:54
6:10	6:18	6:22	6:25	6:28	6:33	6:36	6:41	6:45	6:50	6:59	7:03	7:09
6:44 S	6:53 S	6:57 S	7:00 S	7:03 S	* 7:09 SE	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6:46 S	6:54 S	6:58 S	7:01 SF	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
6:52	6:59	7:03	7:06	7:09	7:14	7:17	7:22	7:25	7:36	7:46	7:50	7:58
6:55 S	7:04 S	7:08 S	7:11 S	7:14 S	* 7:20 SE	-	-	-	-	_	-	-
-	-	-	-	_	-	-	_	-	8:06 H	8:12	8:15	8:23
7:30	7:41	7:45	7:49	7:52	7:57/7:58	8:01	8:08	8:12	8:17	8:25	8:29	8:37
8:05	8:14	8:18	8:21	8:25	8:30	8:33	8:39	8:42	8:52	9:00	9:04	9:11
8:35	8:46	8:50	8:56	9:00	9:04	9:07	9:12	9:15	9:20	9:28	9:32	9:39
9:00	9:09	9:13	9:16	9:19	9:23	9:26	9:32	9:36	9:41	9:49	9:53	10:01
9:45	9:53	9:57	10:00	10:03	10:07	10:10	10:16	10:19	10:24	10:32	10:36	10:43
10:45	10:53	10:58	11:01	11:04	11:09	11:12	11:18	11:22	11:27	11:35	11:39	11:46
11:15	11:23	11:27	11:30	11:33	11:38	11:41	11:46	11:50	11:55	12:03PM	12:07PM	12:14PM
12:15PM	12:23PM	12:27PM	12:30PM	12:33PM	12:38PM	12:41PM	12:46PM	12:49PM	12:54PM	1:02	1:06	1:13
1:15	1:23	1:26	1:29	1:32	1:37	1:40	1:46	1:50	1:55	2:03	2:07	2:14
2:23	2:31	2:35	2:38	2:42	2:47	2:50	2:55	2:59 G	3:19	3:28	3:34	3:43
3:15	3:23	3:27	3:30	3:33	3:38	3:41	3:47	3:51	3:56	4:04	4:08	4:15
3:55	4:02	4:06	4:08	4:12	4:16	4:19	4:24	4:27	4:36	4:44	4:48	4:56
4:40	4:47	4:51	4:53	4:56	5:00	5:03	5:07	5:10	5:19	5:27	5:32	5:40
5:10	5:17	5:21	5:23	5:28	5:33	5:36	5:41	5:44	5:53	6:01	6:05	6:11
5:35	5:41	5:45	5:47	5:51	5:55	5:58	6:04	6:07	6:16	6:24	6:28	6:36
6:00	6:07	6:11	6:14	6:18	6:24	6:27	6:33	6:36	6:41	6:49	6:53	6:59
7:05	7:13	7:17	7:21	7:25	7:30	-	-	-	-	-	-	-
7:40	7:47	7:51	7:54	7:58	8:04	8:07	8:13	8:16	8:21	8:29	8:33	8:41

- Route 423 makes connections to/from certain Metra trains. Please consult a Metra schedule to determine connection opportunities.

* - Time shown is at Glenview and Waukegan. Trip does not stop at the Metra MD-North Line Glenview Station on Lehigh.

S - Trip operates on school days only.

B - Trips continue to New Trier High School Northfield Campus, arriving at 7:31am and 8:08am, and then to Loyola Academy, arriving at 7:35am and 8:12am.

- C Trip begins at Loyola Academy at 3:05pm.
- D Trip begins at Regina Dominican High School at 3:15pm.
- E Trip continues to Loyola Academy at 7:19am and 7:30am, then to Regina Dominican High School at 7:28am and 7:39am.
- F Trip continues to Notre Dame High School, arriving at 7:05am.
- G Trip operates via Wagner Lake Laramie to serve Loyola Academy at 3:11pm, then via Laramie Illinois Happ to serve New Trier High School Northfield Campus at 3:15pm and then resumes the regular route on Willow.
- H Trip starts at Willow and Wagner at 8:04am.
- A Trip begins at Loyola Academy at 2:55pm.

Unless otherwise noted, bus will stop upon signal to driver at any intersection along the route where it is safe to do so. No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service.

•073019rev•071221rev